JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - -
Order example 202553/01 - 8 - 01 - 2 - 2 - 4 - 23
V3.00/EN/00541528 20255300T10Z002K000
Page 16/16Data Sheet 202553
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Stock version
(delivery 3 working days after receipt of order)
Accessories
(delivery 10 working days after receipt of order)
Order code Part no.
202553/01-8-01-4-0-0-23/000 00550842
Item Part no.
Holder for C rail (PG 709710) 00375749
Dummy cover 96 mm × 48 mm (PG 709710) 00069680
Pipe mounting set (PG 209791) 00398162
Weather protection roof complete for basic type extension 05 (PG 209791) 00401174
PC setup software (PG 202599) 00560380
PC interface cable including USB/TTL converter and two adapters (USB connecting cable) (PG 709720) 00456352
Optional board Code Part no.
Analog input (universal) 1 00442785
Relay (1× changeover) 2 00442786
Relay (2× NO) 3 00442787
Analog output 4 00442788
2 PhotoMOS® relay 5 00566677
Solid state relay 1 A 6 00442790
Supply voltage output DC ±5 V (e.g. for ISFET) 7 00566681